CONFIDENTIAL
www.dadanco.com.au             Breathing Life Into Your Building
STARLINE CM10.03 Product Information
Product Information Manual – last revised July 2008                                                                                                Page 1
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Ceiling Mounted
Induction Unit
CM10.03

STARLINE CM10.03 Product Information
Product Information Manual – last revised July 2008                                                                                                Page 4
PHYSICAL DATA
Table A (Unit Dimensions)
 Coil Finned
Length
Air Plenum
Length
Supply Air
Opening
Overall
Length
H = Unit Height (mm)
Unit Width
Unit Model A (mm) L (mm) B (mm) (mm) 4 Row 6 Row 8 Row (mm)
CM10.03-0700.-- 700 800 724 1025
CM10.03-0800.-- 800 900 824 1125
CM10.03-0900.-- 900 1000 924 1225
CM10.03-1000.-- 1000 1100 1024 1325
CM10.03-1050.-- 1050 1150 1074 1425
CM10.03-1100.-- 1100 1200 1124 1375
CM10.03-1200.-- 1200 1300 1224 1525
CM10.03-1300.-- 1300 1400 1324 1625
CM10.03-1400.-- 1400 1500 1424 1725
CM10.03-1500.-- 1500 1600 1524 1825
301
364
427
183